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Amount brought forward from last report
Total monetar{( contributions

Total other income

Total funds available

Tota! monetary expenditures

Balance on hand

value of in-kind contnbutlons recewed
Value of in-kind contributions made
Outstanding loans owed by committee
Outstanding debts owed by committee

. Ottstanding loans owed to committee
. Value of independent expenditures made

Number of contributions in this report
Number of expenditures in this report

$12,030.36
$20,350.00

$0.00
$32,380.36
$24,298.31

3808205

$0.00
" $0.00

$0.00] .

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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The report has been submitted with the Secretary of State's office. Thls serves as a receipt for the filing.
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