## Close Window



J. Kenneth Blackwell

## Campaign Finance Online Filing System

## | 2005 ANNUAL REPORT | COMMITTEE TO ELECT JAMES MCGREGOR TO THE HOUSE |

## **Printable View**

Cover Page Data

	rage Data	
1.	Amount brought forward from last report	\$12,030.36
2.	Total monetary contributions	\$20,350.00
3.	Total other income	\$0.00
4.	Total funds available	\$32,380.36
5.	Total monetary expenditures	\$24,298.31
6.	Balance on hand	\$8,082.05
7.	Value of in-kind contributions received	\$0.00
8.	Value of in-kind contributions made	\$0.00
9.	Outstanding loans owed by committee	\$0.00
10.	Outstanding debts owed by committee	\$0.00
11.	Oútstanding loans owed to committee	\$0.00
12.	Value of independent expenditures made	\$0.00
	Number of contributions in this report	49
	Number of expenditures in this report	9

The report has been submitted with the Secretary of State's office. This serves as a receipt for the filing. Timestamp [1/31/2006 4:00 PM]

Report Amended: No

Close Window

This is a printable view of a page within the system. When you are finished printing, click the 'Close Window' button to return to the system.